

School Security and Standards Task Force

Appointment Roster

The Honorable Neil Anderson	Jeffrey Aranowski
State Senator, 36 th District	Representative of the Illinois State Board of Education
Americated by the Senate Minerity Leader	Appointed by the Chairman of the Illinois State
Appointed by the Senate Minority Leader	Appointed by the Chairman of the Illinois State
	Board of Education
Robert Bernat, MD, JD	The Honorable Tom Cullerton
Parent	State Senator, 23 rd District
1 diciti	State Senator, 25 District
Appointed by the Senate President	Appointed by the Senate President
The Honorable Tom Demmer	Laura Frisch
State Representative, 90 th District	Parent
State Representative, 90 District	Falent
Appointed by the House Minority Leader	Appointed by the Speaker of the House
Appointed by the House Winofity Leader	reponded by the speaker of the mouse
William Patrick Hartshorn	David Henebry
Representative from an association representing	Architect or engineer who specializes in security
Illinois sheriffs	issues
Appointed by the Governor	Appointed by the Governor
11 5	
Catherine McCrory	Patrick O'Connor
Parent	Representative from an association representing
1 dient	
	Illinois chiefs of police
Anneinted her the Herrer Mineriter Leader	A marine d has the Conservation
Appointed by the House Minority Leader	Appointed by the Governor
Roger Schnitzler	Ben Schwarm
Representative from an association representing	Representative from an association representing
Illinois principals	Illinois school boards
minors principais	minors school boards
Appointed by the Governor	Appointed by the Governor
Appointed by the Governor	rippointed by the Sovernor
The Honorable Carol Sente	John Simonton
State Representative, 59th District	Parent
Appointed by the Speaker of the House	Appointed by the Senate Minority Leader
Dave Tomlinson	The Honorable Jeff Vose
Representative from an association representing firefighters	Representative from an association representing
Representative from an association representing menginers	
	Illinois regional superintendents of schools
Amointed by the Covernor	Amointed by the Covernor
Appointed by the Governor	Appointed by the Governor
Steven Wilder	Col. Tad Williams
Representative from the security consulting	Representative from the Department of State
profession	Police
Protoston	
Appointed by the Governor	Appointed by the Director of State Police